
 

Expenses for Minister Mary Mitchell O’Connor T.D. June 2016 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

June 2016 Visit to Leeds in advance of UK 
Referendum 
 
 

Return flight 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses  

€59.26 
 
€0.00 
 
€0.00 

€59.26 
 
 
 
 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

June 2016 Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Hotel 
 
Other expenses 

€1,635.65 
 
€0.00 
 
€92.34 

€1,727.99 

 


