Expenses for Minister Mary Mitchell O'Connor T.D. June 2016

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
June 2016	Visit to Leeds in advance of UK Referendum	Return flight	€59.26	€59.26
		Hotel Other expenses	€0.00 €0.00	

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
June 2016	Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1,635.65	€1,727.99
	Hotel	€0.00	
	Other expenses	€92.34	